
. COUNTY *
V »

Showing the Amount of Orders Issued
BJtKmuBuvu^iasj'gxRitjwPgWlWB^l T.r*mv to December 1,1918.

December S, 1917.
W. H. Ruffia County Attor¬
ney for one year $100.C

J. W. Neal coffin for Mrs.
Watkine 25.C

J. M. Sykes timber and work
C. C. bridge 18.7

C. 8. Merritt timber for bridge 45.1
Mre. H. A. Matthews taxes ov¬

er paid on land 19.1
Dunns Township Road build¬

ing bridge * , 276.2
Dr. J. E. Malone amt. act.
quarintine 35.0*

R. L. Stokes 2 days Fin. Com.
and mileage 8.44

J. D. Alston 1 day Board of
Health .... < 4 CH

E. L. Best. 1 day Board of
Health .... 4.0<

L. L. Joyner 1 day Board of
Health 4.<K

Dr. R. B. Henderson 1 day
Board of Health 4.0C

Dr. S. P. Burt 1 day Board of
Health 4 0C

Scott Pharnly & Co. part pay¬
ment on auditing 400.00

Dunn? Township Road bridge
Crocked Creek 36.24

J. W. Patton building bridge
Morris Creek 97.56

Goldsboro Hospital amt. due
for lunatics to date 27.00

H. A. Kearney amt. for tax
collected 675.00

Home Tel. Co, phone Sheriff's
office 3.00

J. D. Winfree repair on court
house and jail 8.10

Ccott Charnley & Co. bal. on au¬
diting 665.43

January 7, 191K.
Edwards & Broughton amt.
acct C. S. C.

J. C. Tucker board of pris
oners and wood .... ...

R. W. Hudson conveying A
Davis and others to jail .

Nash & Tucker amt. furnish
ed Hence Haielwood

A. W. Perry Jr. amt for wood
Henry Portis sal. as janitor
H. A. Kearney coal and haul

ing
Louisburg Light Co. ligjtt »o
court house and jail

Louisburg Water Co. wate
for court house and jail

J. T. Inscoe bal. surveying
Franklin and Warren

P. G. AJston bal. surveying
Franklin and Warren

J. H. Wood holding election
and P. H. Gold Mine T. S

J. H. Hendricks burial old sol
dier ....

Phone for Sheriff's office..
C. C. Winston conveying John
Walter to county home

Sheriff's office stamps «nd
drawing jury Jan. co*rt

J. J. Barrow coal and stamps
J. J. Barrow salary and hire

of clerk
Arthur Fleming sawing wood

for court house
J. B. Yarborough salary and

hire of clerk
H. A. Kearney salary and

hire of clerk
O. W. Duke conveying 2 pris
oners to Jail

J. B. Yarborough stamps for
jeai 1MT

Board of Edumlun .rent
of office

J. C. King coffin for Winnie
King

J. B. Yarborough entering
and computing unlisted Tax
es

R I. Stokrs 3 davs Fil t-om.
-county home and mileage.

J. H. Bobbitt board for Jack
him. tUi: ,aad babr..
pox

J. S. Howell timber for cou;
house -r-. i .

* February 4. 191^.
FEES JANUARY COURT

H. A. Kt-arnev 13.35
A. W. Alston J. P. _

34.79
J. L. Palmer .7 4.08
R. W. Hudson Const 18.95
S. C. Ford Mayor ;. .. 10.55
D. C. High «. 1-40
T. W. Stokes 2.62
Solicitor Norris 58.00
P. E. Dean 3.30
\V. H. Williams62
E. W. Griffin 80
O. S. Eh'-fl 100
W. H. Delbridge 80
T. W. Watson 2.20
Tomson Scott & Son Int on

Kote 34o. 00
WITNESS FEES JANUARY COURT
C. R. May
Dolly Ann Kearney
Charlie May
Dr. E. M. Pefrjr
D. C. High
W. H. Alien
Edwin -Perry
John Egerton
J. R. Wiggins
Sidney Wiggins
Fennr-r SpiTey
W. J. Shearin
J. G. Ball
Wf. P. Hayman

S. 8. Harrison
A. O. Perry ...

C. F. Cutts ...

O. W. Duke ...

Alex Morgan
Buck Murphy
G. C. Lancaster i ....

Willie Gill :

V

G. B. Smith
W. J. Shearin ....

D. E. Gupton ....

Ollie I^ancaster ....

Jessie May
N. C. Warren sheriff fees

Jan. court
E. H. Evens conveying pris¬
oner to jail .... .. ......

W- Gupton conveying pris-
'. oner to Jail «. ....

J. C. Tucker board of pris¬
oners

Louisburg Light Co. light for

court house and Jail
Louisburg Water Co. water

for court house and jail ..

Will Galliher timber .tor-
Franklinton Township ....

Henry Portis janitor to court
house .. *

John B. Smith 3 days officer
to Jan. court

J. R. Parrist 9 days officer
to Jan. court ..

E. S. Fulghum officer to Jan^
court .....

Sheriff's office stamps and C.
A. W. Alston coal for court
house

H. A. Kearney ami act. for
supplies

Aycock Drug Co. .amt. act fil¬
ed for county ".

F. W. Wheless coal for court
house

J. H. Fuller 10 cords of wood
E. B. Smith putting in glass-
court house

Miss Minnie Brlckell Stenog¬
rapher to ,\B. court

J. L. Palmer 1 cot and mat¬
tress *

W. E. White 4 mattresses ..

Henry Person 3 months out¬
side pauper, left off

J. D. Winfree work 0» >rater
piping

J. T. Phelps 2 1-2 cords of
wood :

H. A. Kearney salary and
hire of clerk ....

J. J. Barrow salary and hire
of clerk

J. B. Yarborough salary and
hire of clerk

C. P. Harris ballon act for
bridge ...; i

P. E. Dean conveying Evans
to jail

E. Ramey board of prison¬
ers Jan. court

Dr. J. E. Malone quarantine
Dec. and Jan

Andrew Williamson 3 months
outside pauper, left off....

J. D. Alston 1 day Fin. Com.
and mileage . .... ¦ ~.

R. L. Stokes 3 days Fin. com.
%and mileage, county home..

£. H. Stanton Demonstration
work for Jan

Franklin Times 199 land for
tax

March 4, 191$.
THREE MONTHS OUTSIDE PAUPER
Mary Jane Alston .. 4.50
Louisa Brodie 3.00
Mittle Bartholomew 9.00
Alice Bunn 9.00
Quilla Baker 6.00
Sallic Brodie 4.50
Mary Brown 6.00
Candis Battle 3.00
Nathan Channelhouse 3.00
John Cotton wife .. 6.00
Willie Daniel 6.00
J. B. Davis 4.50
Albert Davis 4.50
. cnnie 6.00
Chaney Darts 4.50
Priscilla Dorsey .... ........ 3.00
Ida Denton 4.50
Gilbert Dickens 3.00
Jim Evans .. 4.50
Bedie Floyd '... .. 4.50
Mary Ann Foster 4*. 50
Allen Green 3.00
Helpn Ounton 3.00
Hmrv r.riffll> 12.THT
Lazina Grady 3.00
Stephen Gupton 4.50
Jim Henry 6.00
Bill Hawkins 6.00
Angeline Hendricks 7.50
Mildred Hayes 6.00
Tom Harris 6.00
Isaa^^Hgrrts 3.C&:
Jack Holden 6.00
Alirrlp .Irthnsnn 6.00
.mi juyutir
Dennis Kearney
Manerva Kelly
G-orge Kelly
Pattie Long
Rosa Littlejohn
Susan Lewis
Mildred Lewis
H. B. Mitchell
Manley May
Jordan Moore ..

Mary Mayo .T'.T
Bridket Malone
Chaney Massenburg ....

Neal Medlin v .

Julia Massenburg ......

John Mitchell
Otis Manley
Neal Sills
Susan Pearce
|E11mi Perry
j\V. A. Perry and Child
Mrs. Sallie Perry
EH.Pearc*
Henrf Person
Arnica Perry
(Jordan Perry
Henry Rogers
Mary Thurston
Elizabeth Thorpe
Bass Taborn .

Ursula Upchurch
iW. P. Wilson
Mrs. Karo White
Judic Williams
Z. P. Weaver ^
Andrew Yarboro *.

i..u.. s
Henry Young 4
Henry Perry 1 month 2
Dr J. E-. Malone 1st quarter

Supt. Health 125
J. D. Alston 1st quarter as
Com. and mileage . 37

J. H. Ballentine 1st quarter
as Com. and mileage 31

J. W. Winston 1st quarter as
Com. and mileage 32

R. L. Stokes 1st quarter as
Com. and mileage 31

J. K. Earle 1st quarter as
Com. and mileage 31

$tate Hosp. Goldsboro. con¬
veying Allice Cotton to H. 1<

J. H. Fuller wood for t*. H... 1J
C. H. Staunton expense to

Raleigh J
\fTss Pauline Smith, canning

club, Jan. and Feb. 8,'

^Edwards ft Broughton ami act »"so
Miss Minnie Brickell ateoogra-

pher to Feb. court 84.00
Sidney Richards 8 months out-
Li 8.M11 mIIHP ¦¦»fc IT700
C. E. Qupton building bridge 50.60
J. H. Fuller timber and re¬

pair for-bridge 16.44
Edwards & Broughton ami. act 42.89
Aycock Drug Co. amt. act filed
county 3.00

Allen Bros Co. amt. act. filed 16.73
C. K. Cooke salary as audt=

tor. Feb. .77. .... ...... 100.00
J. B. Yarborough salary and
clerk hire 216.67

H. L. Stokes repairiug bridge
LouUburg 6.00

E. S. Fulghum service to Feb.
court 18.00

Henry Portis janitor to cmirt
house Feb 25.00

John Varboro stamps for of¬
fice 6.00

H. A. Kearney salary and
clerk hire 262.50

E. A. Rogers amt. act. filed.. 11.75
J. J. Barrow stamps and
drayage 5.05

C B. Kearney amt. act for au-
ditor ". 1.69

C. K. Cooke cash paid out
for work ...". 3.72

J. J. Barrow salary and
clerk hire 216.67

R. L. Stokes Fin. Com. ...: 9.40
J. C. Tucker board of pris¬

oners and wood 18.«
J. Z. Terrell amt. act county
home .' 14.'

Sheriffs office stamps 5.1
Louisburgi Water Co. water /
court h^use and jail 2.1

Light Co. light
t house and Jan .. "4*1
phone, sheriffs of-
and Mar K 6.<

er work on auditors

icks amt. act. nieo. .1
tanton demonstration
eb 1

ilston 1 day Fin. com.
lllcage

Franklin Times amt. act filed
Dr. J. E. Malone for quaran¬

tine

April 1st. 1918.
J. D. Winfree plumbing work
June Harris building bridge

S. Creek
McKinoe Bros. Co amt. act. fil¬

ed
Alfred Willialns amt. act." Bl¬
ed

Alfred Williams amt. act. fil¬
ed

2.50

30.06
2.50

5.00

7.50
W. E. VSTiite amt. act. mea.. 78.96
W. T. Jones building bridge 40.20
W. M. Galliher amt. act. filed 33.24
Edwards & Broughton amt.

act. filed .... ; 29.61
Henry Portia janitor to C. H.
March 25.00

C: H. Staunton demonstration
*'ork 33.00

Miss Pauline Smith canning
club 41.66

v. alker-Evans-Cogswel amt
.

act. filed 5.25
John W. Batton repair. C.
C. bridge "... 19.64

Louisburg Water Co. water
for court bouse and jail .. 3.00

Louisburg Light Co. light for
court house and jail 4.30

J. R. Jones coffin for Andrew
Williams 10.00

E. R. Squbbs antitoxin .... 161.30
J. B. Yarborough salary and *

clerk hire 216.67
J.J. Barrow salary and clerk
.hlre «6.67
H. A. Kearney salary and

clerk hire 2 2.so
J n. Variiarougg.titamps
lor office l.wy

Sheriffs office stamps for of-
.

flce io.oo
J. C. Tucker board of pris¬
oners 6.60

J. E. Thomas witness fees.. 2.10
C. K. Cook auditors salary

foi Malih ......rr...

£ J1 XIglo,lt* nuarantjn-e set. 25.00

.um-i paui ...T..:.
May 6. 191$.

E. L. B<;st 1 day board of
health

Dr. R. B. Henderson i day
board of health 4.00

J. D. Alston 1 day board of
health 4.00

Dr. S. P. Burt 1 day board of
health 4.00

L. L. Joyner 1 day board of
hcsiltb . 4.00

J. B. Yarborough salary and
clerk hir.- 216.67

J. B. Yarboorugh stamps for

.
5.00

iC. H. Staunton county demon¬
stration rrr*.. 33.00

Paulina Smith canning f«ub
**ork 41.67

J. J. Barrow salary ana c?erk
hire 211.67

Lir. J. E. Malone amt. quar- ,

amine .... 40.00
J: J. Hoi den cash paid for

dor-tor . "1.24
C. K. Cooke stamps 2.00
J. C. Tucker noard or pris¬
on®. 15.15

Jim Winston work on T>r1dge 9.60
I Arthur Harris finishing and

J Cab. M. Grove bridge
I Jerome Williams building

bridge
Louifcburg Water Co. water

for court house and jail ..

[P. E. Dear> conveying Rosa
Coppedge to Jail 2.50

H. A. Kearney bal. collecting
tax 675.00

Henderson Tel Co. phone
sheriffs office Apr. and May 6.00

K. A. Kearney conveying Ro¬
sa Coppedge to Raleigh 3.71

Franklin Times amt. act filed 14.00
Franklin Times amt. act. filed

sheriff 22.50
R. M. Fuller making mi at

bridge 20.00
J. M. Allen registration book 7.63
T. H. Briggs-1 pr hana cnffs 10.00
H. L. Stokes repair on Fox
«-8* bTTdge 2.50
C. K Cooke auditor for April 100.00
Henry Portis Janitor for April 25^00
Sheriffs office drawing Jury .. .50
H. A. Kearney salary and

ifSheriffs office »tamps .... .. 6.
Q. B. H. StallingB building

bridge SI. i

-f. N. Van Scorch amt. acL filed 19.
J. B. Yarborough freight and
draynge 1.

Edwards &. Broughtou amt act
filed 89.

F. N. Splvey automobile Whl-
takers Mill ?3.

W. E. White 2 cots and pads &.<
F. N". Splvey auto hire sheriff 6J
Ro&a B. White jurors Nov.
court 4.1

C. H. Staunton hog cholera.. 23.J

Jane 3, 1918.
THREE MONTHS OUTSJDE PAUPER
Marv Jane Alston
Louisa Brodi©
Mittie Bartholomew
Alice Bunn '

Qui 1,1a Baker
SallK Brodie
Mary Brown
Candis Battle
Nathan Channelhouse .... ..

John Cotton wife
Willie Daniel ....J. B. Davis
Albert Davis i...
Lonnie Davis
Chaney Davis .. .

Priselila Dorsey
Ida Denton
Gilbert Dickens
Jim Evans
Bedie Floyd 4.50Mary Ann Foster 4.50Allen Green 3.00Helen Gupton 8.00Henry Griffin 12.00Lazina Grady 3.00Stephen Gupton 4.50Jim Henry 6.00Bill Hawkins 6.00
Angeline Hendricks 7.50Mildred Hayes 6.00|Tom Harris 6.00Isaac Harris 3.00Jack Holden 6.00Mittie Johnson 6.00Mit Joyner *

f. 4.50Dennis Kearney .. fc.00Manerva Kelly 6.00
George Kelly 6.00Pattie Long 3.00Rosa Littlejohn * 6.00Susan Lewis 6.00
Mildred Lewis .... 4.50H. B. Mitchell 6.00Manley May 4.50
Jordan Moore 3.00
Mary Mayo '. 4.50Bridget Malone 3.00
Chaney Massenburg : 6.00
Neal Medlin 3-00Julia Mas$0nt>urg .. 4.50
Johfl^-Mlfchell 4.50"Otis Manley 4.50
Neal Sills 4.50
Susan. Pearce 3.00
Ellen Perry 6.00
W. A. Perry and Child ..... 18.00
Mrs. Sallie Perry .. 6.00
Eli Pearce ^ 4.50
Henry Person 3.00
Arnica Perry 4.50
Jordan Perry 4.50
Henry Rogers .... 3.00
Mary Thurston 6.00
Elizabeth Thorpe 4.50
Bass Taborn 6.00
Ursula Upchurch 6.00W. P. Wilson and child 6.00
Mrs. Kate White 6.00Judie Williams 4.50
Z. P. Weaver 6.00
Andrew Yarboro 3.00John Yarboro 6.00S. Yarboro 4.50
Henry Young 4.50iienry^erry 3 months 6.00

H. Thomas screening au¬
ditors office

A. W. Alsl6fl Uliil p.-
school election! 20.32

McKinne Bros. CA. 12 1-2 feet
sewer pipe ... .1... v ...... > 8.76E. S. Fulghum 54days officer
to May court .1 10.00

J. E. Thomas 3 uays officer
to May court .. .\. .... .... 6.00

office r lu
May court 8.00

H_. A-. Kearney <lri
and cash.paid bo;

Henry Portis janit
house

H. A. Kearney / salary
clerk hire

C. K. Cooke salary as auditor
L. P. Hicks goods furnished
Dr. Malone 11.91

Ellis Ramey meals for jurors
May court 7.80

J. M. Revels hauling lumber
for bridge . 32.99

J. D. Bush timber for bridge 191.36
W. N. Perdue repair fox
swamp bridge 22.45

C. H. Staunton demonstration
agent 33.00

Pauline Smith canning ciub.. 41.67
E. S. Fulghum Reg. and P.
holders, school election ... 28.90

W. H. Ruffin stamps and pro-
hating deed 1.50

C. C. Murphy Reg. and P.
holders Gold Mine T S. .. 20.28

R. O. Winn Reg. and P. hol-
'-rs Hayesvllle T. S 21.60

K. (J. Winn Reg. and P. hol¬
ders Hayesvllle T. S 16.60

Ca us Chamblee Reg. an« P.
holder. Harris T. S. Primary 2.00
T. Mann Reg and P. II.

Harris T. S. school 2.00
B. King Reg. Harris T. S.
primary 15.29
It. King Reg. Harris T. S.

school 21.11
M. L. Fowler P. H Harris T.
S primary 2.00

S primary
J. B.- Yarborough salary and

clerk hire .... 216.67
J. B. Yarborough stamps

for office 5.00
J. H. Wood Reg- and P. II.
Gold Mine T S. school .... 23.46

W. H. Williams Reg. add P.
H. Dunns T. S. schoof k.. 22.91

G. ^1. Perry Reg. and P. H.
Youngsville T. S. schoor .. 26.61

J. R. Parrish Reg. and P. H.
S. Creek T. 8. school .... 25.29

H. L. Stokes P. H. Hayefedile
T. S. primary J.. 2.00

W. H. Williams Reg. and1 P.
H. Dunns T. S. primary .. 17.85

Minnie Brlckell stenographer
May court 15.00

J. R. Tharrington Reg. and
P. H. Youngsville T. 8. prl-

. Knmary 7. ...*. .... ... JI.60
Louisburg Water Co. water

for court house and Jail., 3.00
Louisburg Light Co. light '

for court house and jail.. 4.00
J. C. Tucker board of prison¬

ers .... 24.30
A. W. Alston Reg. and P.

H. Louisburg T. S. primary 20.25
G. Williams 1000 feet oak
lumber bridge 31.84

J. A. Boone Reg. and P. H.
Cypres« Creek T. S. primary 20.03

T W. Stokes Reg. and P. H.
Cedar Rock T. S. Primary..' 25.05

R. h. Kearney Reg. and P. H.
Franki inton T. S. school.. 30.27

Weldon Egerton auto grand
jury county home 7.50

R. L. Stokes 1 day and mil¬
eage county home 3.60

Franklin Times act for H.
C. Kearney 10.50

J.J. Barrow salary and cterk
hire 216.67

J. B. Jones Reg. and P. H.
S. Creek T. S. primary ..

Fianklin Times amt act gen'l
D. A. Qupton error in cost ..

E. S. Merritt amt act filed..
Dr. J. E. Malone 2nd quarter
health officer ....

Dr. J. E. Malone quarnntlne
act ... 1 t

J. W. Winston 2nd quarter
Com. and mileage .... ....

J. R. Eearle 2nd quarter com.
and mUeage ...,

R. L. Stokes 2nd quarter
Com. and mileage

J. H.' Ballentine 2nd quarter
Com. and mileage

J. D. Alston 2nd quarter Com.
and mileage

Sidney Richards and wife 3
mouths outside pauper ..

A. W. Alston coal fo- eourt
house

July 1, 1918.
FEES MAY COURT

H. A. Kearney Sheriff .... 3.45
W. E. Uzzell J. P 90
R. W. Hudson Const 1.10
C. E. Winston, J. P.. .75
E. W. Gupton Const .65
T. W. Stokes J. P *... 2.40
P. E. Dean Const . 2.25
Solicitor Norris 8.00
A. W. Alston J. P. 5.38
J. E. Thomas Const 9.90
J. E. Bell Sheriff 3.10
D. C. High Const 1.10
X. C. Warren sheriff .30
T. H. Lancaster const .50
J. L. Palmer J. P 2.

WITNESS FEES MAY COURT
W. O. Stone 3.40
Jim Harrison 1.75
J. E. C. Bell 3.70
H. E. Chevasse .. 4.70
W. H. Johnson 4.70
Tom Perdue 3.30
J. W. Hayes v .... 4.70
Peter Foster 4.10
Richard Johnson 4.30
Frank Satterwhite 2.05
Supreme Court Fees, State vs
Govan Cheek 6.06

W. D. Upchurch Reg. and P.
H. Franklinton T. S. pri¬
mary .. 20.07

Pauline Smith canning club
demonstration 41.67

C. H. Staunton demonstration
work 33.00 |

J.-JC. Tucker hoard for pris¬
oners .... 62.27

Place and Smith painting at
jail 20.50|

J. D. Winfree fixing closet in
court house 1.75 |

W. B. Burgeron coffin and
1 mon. sup. Alice Rcnn .... 7.50

Louisburg Water* Co. water
for court house and jail .. 3.00

tajuIrUui p.Liigfct.nnut

J. B. Yarborough salary and
clerk hire 216.67

Henry Portis janitor to court
house 25.00

H.--«. Kearney salary and
clerk hire 262.50

Sheriffs offioo Btampq
J. J. Barrow salary and

clerk hire .316,67-
R. L. Stokes 1 day Fin. Com
and mileage 3.60jJ. B. Yarborough stamps for
office 5.00

Dr. J. tl. Mal6!K* UiirailI
act 35.00 |

C. C. Murphy repairingbridge*S. creek S.00|
John R. Smith building bridge

Buffalo Creek 19.63
Franklin Times Stationery

court house 24.00
Aycocke Drug Co. amt act fil¬

ed 9.951
J. W. Edwards 1200 feet

white oak timber 00.00
J. J. Barrow postage and
stamps 3.5?»

Clifford Smith hauling timber 4.00
J. F. Kete repairing and
binding books C. S. I* 27.75

F. W, Wheless goods fur¬
nished Isaac Green 2.25

Edwards & Broughton amt act
filed - 36.00

B. W, Ballard 3 days service
and miloage elec. B 9^.00Alfred Williams amt acc"Tiled 10.00

E. B. Moore Reg. and P. H .. 20.32
C. K. Cooke bal. auditor .... 23.33
Manning & Hunt amt act coun¬

ty hoine 18.90
McKinne Bros. Co account for

Jail
McKinne Bros. Co. account
county home 41.00

II. A. Kearney collecting li¬
cense 151.00

Jply l.s 191\

Cedar Rock T. S.
A. A. Medlin taking tax list
Hayesville T. S 64.00

G. C. Parrish taking tax list
Sandy Creek T. S 66.35

W. H. Macon taking tax l:st
Louisburg T. S 164.35

J. Jl. Pearce taking tu« ust
Youngsville T. S 86.25

J. T. Baker taking tax list
Dunn». T. S 73.45

J. D. Speed taking tax list
Franklinton T. S 138.50

Thos. Ricks taking tax list
Gold Minr T. S. 62.63

R. B. Harris taking tax list
Cypress Creek T. S 57.90

W. R. Young taking tax list
Harris T. S 67.50W. S. Qreei* 1 ton mill feed

oil. i it

m**
county bom© .... ..... 48.90

H. A. Kearney capturing »till« 8G.OO
Ho well & Perry amt. act coun¬

ty liome 47.65
E. u. Gcoen concrete sidewalk 102.70

August a. 1918.
J. B.. Yarborough salary and
clerk hire 216.67

Dr. J. E. Malone quarantine
.act^. 35.00
J.J. Hiirreniu^lary and clerk

hire I m hm,i Pr TT
H. A. Kearney capturing stfiT
H. A. Kearney salary and

clerk hire 262.50
H. A. Kearney stamps for

office..., 5.00
J. C. Dodson repairing brKXge 10.73
M. E. Jarman mason work
Red Bud bridge 180.00

J. B. Yarborougb stamps tor
office 5.00

J. W. Morgan building and
Umber for bridge 32.00

Allen Bros. Co. amt act filed.. 12.33
Louisburg Light Co. light
for court house and jail...* * 5.20

Louisburg Water Co. water
for court house and jail .... 3.00

A. F. Johnson coroner foes
(Tom.Harper) 111.35

I. N. Voucher amt act filed.. 5.40
J*. G. Alston 1 day with

pension* board 2.00.
W. H. Hill 1 day with

pension- board - 2.00
D C. Tharrington 1 day with
pension board .... 2.00

W. H. Perdue putting In
screens C. S. C. office .... 3.00

H. A. Kearney conveying Wil¬
der to asylum 9.70

Aycock Drug Co. amt act filed 12.60
Henry Portis janitor to oourt
house 25.00

Eutrict Hazelwood work on
closet *.... 1.50

Home. Tel. Co. toll for Keg.
of Deeds office 10.75

Home Tel. Co. phone for o«
sheriffs office 6.00

Aycock Drug Co. amt. act. gen¬
eral V ....' .... ... 1.-25

Franklin* Times printing for
.sheriff 44.00
A. F. Johnson trip to Raleigh «

as coroner . 10.00
R. L. Stokes 3 days Ein Com 11.45
J. C. Tucker board of pris¬
oners : 41.67

C. H. Staunton demonstration
work .... 41.67

Pauline Smith canning club.. v 41.67
J. B. Yarborough part pay on

tax list ..... 125.00
J. E. Thomas conveying Buck
Foster to jail 2.00

J. D. Alston 2 days Fin Com 8.50
A. F. Johnson part pay an¬
nual statement 100.00

Louisburg Fire Co. appropria¬
tion

*

75.00
Pauline Simth extra allowance 8.33
Fulghum &. Dean bringing
Norman Wilder to jail 4.00

E. W. Edwards 1 secdnd hand
safe 225.00

J. L. Palmer coal for court
house 111.43

September 2, 1919.
J. D: Alston 3rd quarter Co-.n
and mileage 3S.50

J. H. Ballentine 3rd quarter
Com. and mileage 32.50

J. W. Winston 3rd quarter
Com. and mileage 33.40

J. R. Earle 3rd quarter Com
and mileage 31.60

RA. Stokes 3rd quarter Com
and mileage 31.60

THREE MONTHS OUTSIDE PAUPER
Mary Jane Alstop ^. 4.50,
Louisa Rrodie . ...* 3.00
Mittie Bartholomew .. .\ .... 9.00
Alirp Rnnn ./M
Qnilla Raker .. ¦. 6.00
Sallie Brodie *.;... 4.50
Mary Brown .' 6.00
Candis Battle .... 3.00
Nathan Channelhouse 3.00
John Cotton wife 6.00
Willie Daniel 6.00
-I.IU-Bavin 4.50
Albert Davis 4,50
-Lonnie Da v in- ..r --r. ft-nn
Chaney Davis 4.50
Priscilla Dorsey 3.00
Ida Denton 4 .50
Gilbert Dickens ...t 3.00
'Jim Evans 4.60
iBedie Floyd 4.50
Mary Ann Foster 4.50
Allen Green 3.00
Helen Gupton 3.00
[Henry Griffin 12.00
Lazina Grady 3.00
|Stephen Gupton 4.50
Jim Henry 6.00
Bill Hawkins 6.00
Angeline Hendrieks 7.50
Mildred Hayes 6.00
Tom Harris 6.00
Isaac Harris 3.00
Jack Holden 6.00
Mittie Johnson 6.00
Mit Joyner 4.50
Dennis Kearney 6.00
Manerva Kelly * 6.00
George Kelly 6.00
Ps'ttie Long 3.00
Rosa IJ'tlejohn 6.00
Susan Lewis 6.00
Mildred Lewis 4.50
H. B. Mitchell *... 6.00
Manley May 4.50
Jordan Moore . 3.00
Mary Mayo 4.50
Chaney Massenburg 6.00
Neal Medlin 3.00
Julia Massenburg 4.50
Poter Manning 4.50
Silvia Neal 4.50
Susan Pearce 3.00
Ellen Perry 6.00

.jm. ....
Eli Pearce 4.50
Henry Person 3.00
Arnica Perry 4.50
Henry Perry 6.00
Jordan Perry 4.50
Henry Rogers 3.00
C. H. Rowe 6.00
Sidney Richards and wife ... 12.00
Mary Thurston 6.00
Elizabeth Thorpe .... 1 4 *60
Ursula Upchurch 6.00
W. P. Wilson 6.00
Mrs. Kate White '. 6.00
Judle- Williams 4.50
Andrew Williams and wire .. 6.00
Andrew Yarboro .... 3.00
John Yarboro 6.00

(CONTINUED ON PAGE NINE)


